Braj bhasha/early Hindi workshop
Gatchina, July 21 to 31 2019

Programme (changed on 23™ July, changes marked Gféen)

July 21, Sunday —

ARRIVAL

July 22, Monday

9:30 — 11:00 Monika Boehm-Tettelbach (Horstmann) 1"
11:30 — 13:00 Dalpat Rajpurohit 1%
14:30 — 16:00 Alexandra Turek 1%
18:15 Opening party

July 23, Tuesday

9:30 —11:00 Linda Hess and Jaroslav Strnad 1%
11:30—13:00 | Imre Bangha 1%
14:30 — 16:00 Rosina Pastore and Annalisa Bocchetti 1%
July 24, Wednesday

9:30 —11:00 Dalpat Rajpurohit 2"
11:30 — 13:00 Alexandra Turek 2"
14:30 — 16:00 | Imre Bangha 2™
July 25, Thursday WE START AT 9:00!!!

9:00 —10:30 Linda Hess and Jaroslav Strnad 2"
11:00 - 12:30 Monika Boehm-Tettelbach (Horstmann) 2"
13:30 Trip to St. Petersburg

1. Manuscript collection 15:00 — 16:00

16:00 — 16:45 Coffee break

2. 3 hrs Saint Petersburg overview tour

July 26, Friday

9:30 —11:00 Imre Bangha 3"
11:30 - 13:00 | Alexandra Turek 3
14:30 — 16:00 Alexandre Elizariev 1%
July 27, Saturday

9:00 —10:30 Linda Hess and Jaroslav Strnad 3
11:00 —12:30 Monika Boehm-Tettelbach (Horstmann) 3"

14:00 Trip to Pushkin




July 28, Sunday

9:30 —11:00 Heleen De Jonckheere B
11:30 — 13:00 Ishan Chakrabarti 1%
14:30 — 16:00 Alexandra Turek 4™

July 29, Monday

9:30 —11:00 Linda Hess and Jaroslav Strnad 4"

11:30 — 13:00 Alexandre Elizariev 2"

14:00 Trip to Peterhof

July 30, Tuesday WE START AT 9:00!!!

9:00 — 10:30 Ishan Chakrabarti | 2™

10:45 —-12:00 | Concluding session — discussion
Questions, thoughts and opinions
7" Braj /Early Hindi retreat: ideas and impulses

13:30 - 15:00 Monika Boehm-Tettelbach (Horstmann) additional
Hardas: Pandraha tithi ramaimni grantha

FOR THOSE WHO ARE GOING TO VISIT THE
HERMITAGE MONIKA JI IS KINDLY READY
TO GIVE ANOTHER ADDITIONAL SESSION
(by special arrangement)

13:00 Trip to the Hermitage

20:00 Goodbye party

31 July, Wednesday — DEPARTURE




